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Invio n°

193

194

195

198

200

202

203

205

206

207

del

01/09/2023 -
16:57

01/09/2023 -
17:28

01/09/2023 -
18:05

02/09/2023 -
10:13

02/09/2023 -
17:04

02/09/2023 -
18:39

03/09/2023 -
11:31

03/09/2023 -
21:39

04/09/2023 -
09:55

04/09/2023 -
11:20

Utente

Monachino Clelia

Penna Davide

Samperi Marianna
Bianca

Buccino Francesca

AVENA MARIAGIULIA

Marchese Giulia

SACCO LUCIANA

LEGGIO PAOLO

Bertani Elisa

Balzano Jolanda

Classi di concorso richieste

A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
SCIENZE

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO
AD0O SOSTEGNO

A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO
A-25 (AD25) TEDESCO
ADO00 SOSTEGNO

A-01 (AOO1) ARTE e
IMMAGINE

e A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO

A-30 (A030) MUSICA
A-56 (AJ56) PIANOFORTE
AD0O SOSTEGNO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

e A-25 (AA25) FRANCESE
e A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO
« AD0OO SOSTEGNO
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Invio n®

209

213

215

216

218

222

225

229

230

232

233

del

04/09/2023 -
13:25

05/09/2023 -
10:13

05/09/2023 -
12:15

05/09/2023 -
12:17

05/09/2023 -
15:38

06/09/2023 -
10:33

06/09/2023 -
15:13

06/09/2023 -
17:50

06/09/2023 -
18:31

07/09/2023 -
09:12

07/09/2023 -
10:55

Utente

LAMICELA
ALESSANDRA

Conti Taguali
Francesca

Z1ZZARI RAMONA

Restelli Giacomo

Scandolara Giovanni

SILVESTRI SOPHIA

Aquilecchia anna

Chieco Pietro

Melis Marta

Ferrara Damiano

Napoleone Giampietro

Classi di concorso richieste

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e A-56 (AB56) CHITARRA
e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

e A-01 (AOO1) ARTE e
IMMAGINE

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e A-30 (A030) MUSICA
e ADOO SOSTEGNO

o A-01 (AO01) ARTE e
IMMAGINE

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO


https://www.icscastano.edu.it/mad/mad-secondaria-pub?page=2&order=serial&sort=desc
https://www.icscastano.edu.it/mad/mad-secondaria-pub?page=2&order=submitted&sort=asc
https://www.icscastano.edu.it/mad/mad-secondaria-pub?page=2&order=field_cognome&sort=asc

Invio n®

235

236

239

244

246

248

249

252

254

261

263

264

267

268

del

07/09/2023 -
16:23

07/09/2023 -
16:32

07/09/2023 -
18:03

08/09/2023 -
19:23

09/09/2023 -
12:57

09/09/2023 -
16:16

09/09/2023 -
17:57

10/09/2023 -
23:02

11/09/2023 -
10:44

12/09/2023 -
11:23

12/09/2023 -
12:40

12/09/2023 -
15:35

13/09/2023 -
10:16

13/09/2023 -
10:50

Utente

Vecchiotti Giorgia

Fasani Paolo Maria

Panajo FRANCESCA

LENTINI MARIA

Di Dio Valentina

Laneri Marco

Porro Mariangela

Prandoni Elena

Garavaglia Irene

Ferre Gabriele

Lico Patrizio

D'Ausilio Alfredo

LOPES VINCENZO

Marchese Jessica

Classi di concorso richieste

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO

A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
SCIENZE

o A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

e A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
e A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO

A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
SCIENZE

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-01 (AOO1) ARTE e
IMMAGINE
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Invio n® del Utente Classi di concorso richieste

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,

269 13/09/2023 - FRANCESCA MEO STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

11:28 e ADOO SOSTEGNO

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,

273 13/09/2023 - Di Liberto Alessandra STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

17:15 e ADOO SOSTEGNO

o A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,

274 13{09/2023 - Miglioli Andrea STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
18:42 e AD00 SOSTEGNO
e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
13/09/2023 - : : STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
275 ) putignano antonio
19:15 e AD0OO SOSTEGNO
e A-30 (A030) MUSICA
276 ;:13{23/2023 ) guastella erasmo * A-56 (AJ56) PIANOFORTE
. e ADOO SOSTEGNO
277 ég{ 83/ AV Mazzotta Margherita AD00 SOSTEGNO
e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
_— 14{09/2023 - Alberti Silvia e A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA
14:32 e SCIENZE
e ADOO SOSTEGNO
280 1?{23/2023 i IOMINI NORA ADO0OO0 SOSTEGNO
e A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
15/09/2023 - . . MOTORIE e SPORTIVE
281 ) Garavaglia Dario
12:43 e AD0OO SOSTEGNO
15/09/2023 - . - A-01 (A001) ARTE e
282 1316 Maiello Brigida IMMAGINE
284 15/09/2023 - Eranchina Sonia A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,

17:44 STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
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Invio n® del Utente Classi di concorso richieste

15/09/2023 - o A-25 (AB25) INGLESE

285 9931 Tizza Salvatore e AD0OO SOSTEGNO
288 ig{ gg/ 2023 - DE PASCALI VITO A-30 (A030) MUSICA
290 Z’ gg/ AV Spampinato Alessia AD00 SOSTEGNO
293 33{22/2023 ) Colombo Arianna ADOO SOSTEGNO

« prima < precedente 1 2 3 45 seguente > ultima »
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